
41st Avenue Multimodal Improvements and Pavement Rehabilitation Project
Plan Holders List as of 2/27/2026

Company Contact Address City StateZip CodeTelephone Email Address
1 BidAmerica Planroom BidAmerica Team 30 N Gould Street, Suite R Sheridan WY 82801 9515280528 planroom@bidamerica.com
2 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
3 Central Coast Builders Association Shelly Verba 28 Quail Run Circle, Suite B Salinas CA 93907 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.org
4 Company Information Adam Bouman 300 American Metro Blvd #185, 4142,vffff Hamilton TownshipNJ 08619 800-393-6343 dodge.docs@construction.com
5 Construct Connect Marissa Bacon 3825 Edwards Road, Ste 800, Cincinnati OHcincinnati OH 45209 7722334931 marissa.bacon@constructconnect.com
6 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Patricia Arnett 580 West Beach Street Watsonville CA 95076 831-763-6100 patricia.arnett@gcinc.com
7 Granite Rock Company Bryan Jones 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220 San Jose CA 95138 4085741400 estimating@graniterock.com
8 Joshua Murray Freeman DBA Freeman E Josh Freeman 430 Day Valley Road Aptos CA 95003 8313456438 Josh@freemanenviro.com
9 McKim Corporation Santino Orozco 8505 Church Street #1 Gilroy CA 95020 4085060242 santino@mckimcorp.com

10 MZB Engineering Inc. Humayun Aziz 518 Queensland Cir #102 Corona CA 92879 9492544792 info@mzbinc.com
11 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBCEric Johnson 320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300 Chicago IL 60654 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
12 Pavement Coatings Co. Rick Arias 2150 Bell Ave., Sacramento CA 95838 916-642-1751 estnorth@pavementcoatings.com
13 Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. Trisha Vander Sluis10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley CA 91752 951-682-1091 estimating1@pavementrecycling.com
14 Toole Design Group, LLC Amy Boehmer 8484 Georgia Avenue, Suite 800 Silver Spring MD 20910 3019271900 marketing@tooledesign.com
15 Union Pavement Services, Inc. Melissa Ailshie 2904 Rubidoux Blvd., Suite A Jurupa Valley CA 92509 9512889753 Melissa.Ailshie@unionpavement.com
16 Visual Infomedia Siva Kumar N 5C1 VCS Nagar 1st Street, GN mills Los Angelo CA 90001 03474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com


